World Dairy Expo

Dairy Cattle Evaluation

October 1, 2024
These results are unofficial until this line has been removed

Class Placing Cuts
Holstein Spring Calves 2415 3-3-4
Jersey Fall Calves 1243 3-6-2
Ayrshire 2 yr Cows 1423 4-2-4
Guernsey 2 yr Cows 2431 4-2-6

High Teams and Individuals in Classes

Class Teams

Individual, Chapter

Holstein Spring Calves Maquoketa Valley
Jersey Fall Calves West Holmes
Ayrshire 2 yr Cows Laconia
Guernsey 2 yr Cows Lakeside Lutheran

Hailey West, Rushford-Peterson
Lilly West, Rushford-Peterson
Mary Zwald, Beaver Dam
Mary Zwald, Beaver Dam
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Rank Score Chapter Individual Rank Score 2 § z & &
1 660 Rushford-Peterson
Lilly West 5 232 36 50 46 50 50
Hailey West 31 214 50 38 46 50 30
Kalli Tveten 33 214 50 44 50 40 30
2 649 Orangeville
Ashlynn Schultz 3 234 47 47 50 50 40
Alaina Dinderman 40 211 46 45 50 40 30
Amery Dinderman 66 204 46 50 42 36 30
3 636 Maquoketa Valley
Ford Domeyer 26 216 50 50 46 40 30
Caden Kremer 39 211 50 47 38 46 30
Bianka Ronnebaum 44 209 50 47 46 46 20
4 629 Lakeside Lutheran
Trent Schlender 12 223 43 44 46 50 40
Paige Lester 65 204 47 27 50 50 30
Mara Skalitzky 71 202 50 36 40 46 30
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Milton

Hilmar

DeForest

Beaver Dam

North Miami, IN

Edgar

Parkview

Whitewater

Weston

Auburndale

Lauren Stutika
Jack Boston
Ella Schultz

Jacob Ahlem
Sam Avila
Xavier Silveira

Kian Keiror
Kelsey Meinholz
Drew Tomter

Mary Zwald
Owen Hemling
Aiden Voigt

Hannah Early
Calie France
Jack Ammerman

Adeline Peterson
Aubrey Behling
Callie Behling

Mallory Nifong
Benjamin Uhe
Gracin Speich

Edward Rohloff
Emily Schmidt
Payton Bunger

Jonny Meyer
Hailey McGlynn
Quinton Soltis

Brenna Thiel
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Cochrane-Fountain City

West Holmes

North Scott, IA

Durand

Riverdale

Lena-Winslow

Rice Lake

Albany

Evansville

Danika Blomberg
Daelynn Blomberg

Cecelia Dittrich
Eddie Dittrich
William Dittrich

Laina Croskey
Tyler Zimmerly
Wyatt Schlauch

Addyson Wehrman
McKenna Decap
Jordan Jones

Hailey Kinney
Aurora Hilton
Shad Kinney

Brandon Miess
Mason Dailey
Kristin Nankey

Duncan Nevel
Koby Kearns
Carson Hill

Kendel Staut
Daniel Broker
Isabella Wallin

Lilly Clason
Nick Stockstad
Mackenzie Clason

Tyler Butts
Brady McCullough
Millie Latham
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Seneca

Luxemburg Casco

Adams Central

Blair-Taylor

Cambridge

Medford

Bloomer

Waupun

Shullsburg

Belvidere North

Carson Sime
Hayven Smethurst
Rita Sime

Caleb Salentine
Jacob Treml
Katie Ledvina

Cooper Steele
Addie Schaefer
Maverick Dubach

Julia Brown
Jake Olson
Brenna Thorson

Bella Kelly
Evan Roidt
Danny Swain

Ruby Fallos
Shoshanah Damm
William Bartnik

Clare Bohl
llona Tozer
Lexi Frank

Oscar Stowell
Hayden Gibbs
Sophie Toutant

Kaylee Neff
Lily Woodworth
Layne Burgess
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119

53
89
185

19
128
216

15
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229

13
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237
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265

48
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58
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192
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569
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568

568

565

Lake Mills

Ellsworth

Laconia

Marshfield

Brodhead

Potosi

New Glarus

Forreston, IL

Brookwood

Garrett Dagostin
Megan Walberg
Blaine Becker

Joshua Battist
Amaya Untz
Justin Brandel

Joseph Emery
Dylan Coburn
McKenna Edgar

Leah Mess
Landen Yunto

Savannah Stahmann

Jessica Lindow
Hunter Offer
Mallory Cepress

Brooke Mueller
Jordan Menehan
Annelise Bethke

Reid Weber
Serena Vosberg
Carter Bierman

Tobi Crennell
Allyson Judd

Zack Moldenhauer

Emma Lenkaitis
Levi Bocker
Nevaeh Scheffner

Aayge Clark
Emily Orourke
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251

115
133
139

36
118
247

76
113
200
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180
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138
155
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135
176

55
116
233

34
154
239

42
56
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200
166
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191
189

212
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166
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177
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562
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559
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Gillett

Lodi

Ripon

Baldwin-Woodville

Elkhorn

Cadott

Lena

Prairie Du Chien

Clinton

Alice Wiedmeyer

Hope Soper
Caylee Bjelland

Brynn Vankauwenberg

Josie Varney
Sophia Andrews
Lexie Bishop

Paige Wichman
Quintin Waldvogel
Katelyn Konrad

Stella Kamm
Lilly Peterson
Makayla Weyer

Aubrey Ganhs
Mikayla Werfelmann
Jacob Strause

Brock Nesvacil
Alexa Gindt
Elizabeth Rajek

Samuel Peterson
Isaac Peterson
Riley Windus

Jake Kramer
Ava Forde
Owen Achenbach

Emma Syverson
Ella Roe
Miranda Dahle
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79
80
256

85
97
238

14
171
273

18
67
309

50
208
209

11
101
310

28
59
311

143
158
170

100
127
255

149

200
200
164

199
195
168

223
182
157

218
204
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175
175
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136
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551

550

546

545

545

545

544

544

543

539

Holmen

Scales Mound

Turtle Lake

Horicon

Montello

Barron

New London

Freedom

Portage

Antigo

Ethan Fitzpatrick
Addison Bailey
Addison Wille

Katherine Bilderback
Josie Vandigo
Annalee Anderson

Kayla Christianson
Ella Moen
Bradyn Gehrman

Miranda Giese
Cody Gehring
Alex Dombeck

Ally Steuck
Geneva Hunter
Irelynn Lucas

Jorex Feidt
Audrey Cutsforth
Reanna Cook

Evan Retzlaff
Danielle Tank
Kimberly Murphy

Brooklyn Meltz
Aspyn Pfefferle
Josie Drews

William Vehring
Aden Duffy
Kasen Hasheider

Mia Schroepfer

98
146
236

69
124
277

120
144
253

62
211
254

38
181
278

137
192
201

83
96
201

131
182
220

47
213
264

103

195
188
168

203
192
155

192
189
165

205
175
165

211
180
154

189
179
177

199
196
149

191
180
173

207
175
161

195
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41
36
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21
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65

66
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70

539

537

536

534

532

528

527

523

522

Sauk Rapids-Rice

De Soto

Eau Claire North

Reedsburg

Winneconne

Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau

De Pere

Eleva-Strum

Denmark

Nate Wild
Nick Bostwick

Rachel Hilton
Madalyn Kronenberg
Addison Nellis

Shawnna Haakenson
Sascha Doll
Cade Mikkelson

Brooklyn Raese
Sierra Fleener
Bailey Flatland

Ada Larson
Aubrey Brandt
Brayden Petersen

Hailey Domke
Addie Gilson
Lizzy Rose

Conner Hilton
Addison Connolly
Leland Lawrence

Makayla Staudinger
Addison Benzschawel
Josie Kinnard

Xadon Franzwa
Ella Patterson
Laila Lambert

Missy Ossmann
Nathan Chervenka
Kylie Lovelace

219
228

130
177
242

151
162
244

87
212
257

68
215
275

63
152
298

163
196
252

117
210
268

104
199
285

122
187
281

173
171

191
181
167

186
184
167

198
175
163

204
174
156

204
186
142

184
178
166

193
175
159

195
177
151

192
179
151

47
29

36
47
38

47
47
41

29
50
36

50
47
34

43
40
34

47
41
47

50
40
34

36
40
50

46
39
40

16
32

27
40
23

23
27
36

23
27
29

50
23
44

45
32
36

29
27
13

47
23
29

47
27
23

34
34
11

50
42

48
42
46

42
50
40

46
42
38

46
50
30

26
46
30

48
50
46

46
42
26

46
46
46

48
48
26

40
38

50
42
40

44
40
40

50
36
40

38
44
28

50
48
22

40
50
50

40
40
40

46
44
22

34
28
44

20
30

30
10
20

30
20
10

50
20
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20
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40
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20
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30

20
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76

77

78

79

80

522

521

520

520

520

519

516

516

511

510

Dakota, IL

Western Dubuque

Elk Mound

Chippewa Falls

Black Hawk

River Valley

Owen-Withee

Mount Horeb

Cassville

Marengo

Lexi Kuhlmeier
Maddee Mayberry
Jacob Mitchell

Alex Lawler
Josie Schipper
Nadeen Noel

Emerson Cassellius
Katie Audorff
Kendra Horel

Gretari Chel
Taylor Geissler
Faith Butzler

Emily Figi
Reese Anderson
Riley Corley

Austin Accola
Levi Peterson
Kaitlyn Sebranek

Erika Lopez
Nick Stephens
Lesly Ramirez

Emma Ringgenberg
Jack Davis
Mason Schauf

Quintin Ried|
Noah Adrian
Emily Retallick

105
240
270

205
218
226

183
223
235

168
198
262

160
179
274

191
202
258

99
231
280

194
224
249

112
197
302

195
168
159

176
173
172

180
172
168

182
177
161

184
180
156

179
177
163

195
169
152

178
172
166

193
177
141

47
40
47

41
34
47

50
28
26

40
40
41

43
31
26

50
50
34

50
17
41

39
26
50

46
40
21

44
34
34

23
47
27

34
36
36

38
23
34

29
23
40

35
23
29

23
50
29

23
38
16

23
23
36

48
42
40

46
26
48

48
32
30

46
50
42
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50
42

30
50
46
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40
28

50
40
40

40
48
30

46
42
28

46
46
20

28
36
36

28
34
14

50
46
28

44
44
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42
24

46
28
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44
36
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10
10
10

20
20
30

20
40
40

30
30
30

20
30
20

20
10
10

30
20
30

20
40
20

40
30
20



81

82
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84

85

86

87

88

89

508

508

506

502

502

501

499

498

498

Tomah

Boyceville

Platteville

Juda

Harvard

Oconto Falls

Watertown

Mayville

Melrose Mindoro

Traeh Donovan
CJ Helfvogt
Adelaide Spring

Kylie Moake
Rylee Perry
Teagan Bailey

Abigail Bauer
Avery lverson
Jacob Schlough

April Miller
Lily Miller
Weston Shea

Sophie Bolton
Tucker Boiton
Olivia Brooks

Teresa Merlo
Elena Olbrich
Peyton Olbrich

Onni Hytinen
Jadyn Weslow
Ayden Thurow

Elleanna Stangler

Alexia Lambert
Samantha Yelk

Austin Thoreson
Shaun Petzold
Kari Schmidt

Sheila Johnson
Scott Johnson

86
217
306

108
261
279

193
114
308

49
267
303

140
260
283

149
245
293

84
241
312

161
246
290

157
243
294

148
250

199
173
138

194
161
153

178
193
137

207
159
140

189
162
151

188
167
147

199
167
135

184
166
149

185
167
146

188
166

47
39
38

38
21
41

50
47
21

50
29
40

40
40
34

46
47
47

50
40
21

29
43
26

47
46
46

50
43

40
14
14

38
34
50

16
44
32

27
16
44

35
38
29

40
50
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23
11
40

45
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32
23
14

26
27

48
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38
36
40
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32
46
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38
28
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26
46
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46
40

44
40
38

40
40
12

50
50
28

50
36
28

44
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44
38
22

46
46
12

40
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34
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24

46
36
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91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

496

491

490

488

484

483

481

476

474

Rosholt

Kewaskum

Loyal

Arcadia

Badger

Wisconsin Heights

Osseo-Fairchild

Belvidere

Waterford Union

Keanna Blaken

Cody Mlodik
Gracie Flees
Joseph Walder

Zoey Reysen
Audrey Weinreich
Tessa Neumann

Andrya Wilke
Cameren Rueth
Grayce Wilke

Tessah Ely
Brianna Walske
Hazel Schank

Brody Busch
Lily Leedle
Caitlyn Holmes

Braydon Ballweg
Aiden Linleyy
Cooper Richards

Sara Gerike
Henry Cash
Casey Bauer

Mason Kahl
Cheyenne Fritch
Ty Henninger

Gabriella Sallas
Natalie Cieske
Savannah Gunderson

295

132
227
315

207
232
292

248
282
222

214
221
301

173
269
297

95
286
307

184
203
317

30
225
322

159
284
304

144

191
172
133

175
169
147

166
151
173

174
173
141

181
159
144

196
150
137

180
176
125

214
172
90

184
151
139

20

46
46
40

41
41
41

20
40
47

20
43
20

41
41
47

47
34
41

47
50
17

46
24
36

41
47
38

14

29
44
23

36
38
34

40
11
34

34
40
23

34
48
17

27
44
16

47
14
38

36
34
14

47
16
11

46

50
26
30

22
30
40

46
42
42

46
42
20

22
38
38

42
22
46

50
48
38

46
46
18

22
40
30

44

36
46
20

46
50
12

40
28
40

44
28
48

44
12
42

50
40
14

16
34
12
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100

101
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103

104

105

106

107

108

109

469

463

438

437

404

399

391

358

343

336

277

Darlington

Cumberland

Dodgeville

Belleville

West DePere

Sauk Prairie

River Ridge - IL

Westfield

River Ridge

Cuba City

D.C. Everest

Maddison Gratz
Dakotah Flanagan
Tucker Henkel

Carter Fauske
Miya Lehman
Caylin Schultz

Faith Pearson
Kaleb Dolan
Garrison Judd

Ethan Butts
Daylen Ryan
Aiden Walker

Ryleigh Wicke
Abigail Ortiz
Tylur Foss

Logan Sorg
Audrey Anding

Nick Cobine
Hayden Diehl

Johnathan Groskreutz
Garcia Dominique
Molly Groskreutz

Grace Callahan
Danica Hampton

Katie Wackershauser
Brittany Miller

259
271
288

206
276
316

234
313
314

204
300
320

266
318
319

61
111

70
142

272
299
323

82
296

92
305

162
158
149

176
156
131

169
135
134

176
142
119

160
123
121

205
194

202
189

158
142
58

199
144

197
139

40
43
29

38
40
21

50
47
41

41
47
20

40
40
47

50
47

41
47

34
26
24

40
29

39
39

44
27
16

36
14
40

23
14
21

23
27
21

14
21
44

17
35

27
36

40
34

27
13

50
34

20
28
30

36
50
48

46
46
18

42
18
42

40
18
18

48
42

50
50

40
42

42
42

42
42

28
40
44

46
42
22

40
28
34

50
40
26

46
14
12

50
40

44
46

24
20
24

50
50

46
14

30
20
30

20
10

10

20

20
10
10

20
30

40
30

40
10

20
20
10

40
10

20
10



110

192

Tessa Dorski
Pablo Gomez

Dodgeland
Brina Draeger

Team Rankings

Rank Score Chapter

1
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660
649
636
629
625
624
621
621
620
619
618
615
608
603
603
599
597
597
594
594
591
591
590
585
585
584
580
578
577
575
575
574
573
573
570
570

Rushford-Peterson
Orangeville
Magquoketa Valley
Lakeside Lutheran
Milton

Hilmar

DeForest

Beaver Dam
North Miami, IN
Edgar

Parkview
Whitewater
Weston
Auburndale
Cochrane-Fountain City
West Holmes
North Scott, IA
Durand

Riverdale
Lena-Winslow
Rice Lake

Albany

Evansville

Seneca
Luxemburg Casco
Adams Central
Blair-Taylor
Cambridge
Medford

Bloomer

Waupun
Shullsburg
Belvidere North
Lake Mills
Ellsworth

Laconia

263
321

123

161
116

192

40 23 48 40 10
34 40 30 12 O

50 34 50 28 30



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

570
569
568
568
568
565
564
562
562
559
557
557
557
556
552
551
550
546
545
545
545
544
544
543
539
539
537
536
534
532
528
527
523
522
522
521
520
520
520
519
516
516
511
510
508
508
506

Marshfield
Brodhead
Potosi

New Glarus
Forreston, IL
Brookwood
Gillett

Lodi

Ripon
Baldwin-Woodville
Elkhorn

Cadott

Lena

Prairie Du Chien
Clinton

Holmen

Scales Mound
Turtle Lake
Horicon
Montello
Barron

New London
Freedom
Portage

Antigo

Sauk Rapids-Rice
De Soto

Eau Claire North
Reedsburg
Winneconne

Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau

De Pere
Eleva-Strum
Denmark
Dakota, IL
Western Dubuque
Elk Mound
Chippewa Falls
Black Hawk
River Valley
Owen-Withee
Mount Horeb
Cassville
Marengo
Tomah
Boyceville
Platteville



84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

502
502
501
499
498
498
496
491
490
488
484
483
481
476
474
469
463
438
437
404
399
391
358
343
336
277
192

Juda

Harvard

Oconto Falls
Watertown
Mayville
Melrose Mindoro
Rosholt
Kewaskum

Loyal

Arcadia

Badger
Wisconsin Heights
Osseo-Fairchild
Belvidere
Waterford Union
Darlington
Cumberland
Dodgeville
Belleville

West DePere
Sauk Prairie
River Ridge - IL
Westfield

River Ridge

Cuba City

D.C. Everest
Dodgeland

Individual Rankings

Rank Score Individual Chapter
1 247 Mary Zwald Beaver Dam
2 235 Ruby Fallos Medford
3 234 Ashlynn Schultz Orangeville
4 234 Kian Keiror DeForest
5 232  Lilly West Rushford-Peterson
6 230 Mallory Nifong Parkview
7 228 Laina Croskey West Holmes
8 228 Lilly Clason Albany
9 228 Edward Rohloff Whitewater
10 227 Brandon Miess Riverdale
11 226 Brock Nesvacil Cadott
12 223 Trent Schlender Lakeside Lutheran
13 223 Bella Kelly Cambridge
14 223 Paige Wichman Ripon
15 221 Julia Brown Blair-Taylor



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

220
218
218
218
217
216
216
216
216
216
216
215
215
214
214
214
214
214
214
213
212
212
211
211
211
210
210
209
209
208
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
205
205

Lauren Stutika
Jacob Ahlem
Stella Kamm
Cooper Steele
Adeline Peterson
Eddie Dittrich
Duncan Nevel
Kaylee Neff

Sam Avila

Hailey Kinney
Ford Domeyer
Jonny Meyer
Samuel Peterson
Hailey McGlynn
Mason Kahl
Hailey West

Nick Stockstad
Kalli Tveten
Emma Lenkaitis
Brenna Thiel
Joseph Emery
Hannah Early
Ally Steuck
Caden Kremer
Alaina Dinderman
Aubrey Behling
Aayge Clark
Addyson Wehrman
Bianka Ronnebaum
Cecelia Dittrich
Garrett Dagostin
William Vehring
Clare Bohl

April Miller
Aubrey Ganhs
Kendel Staut
Danika Blomberg
Caleb Salentine
Jack Boston

Tobi Crennell
Emily Orourke
Calie France
Oscar Stowell
Isaac Peterson
Kelsey Meinholz
Logan Sorg
Miranda Giese

Milton

Hilmar
Baldwin-Woodville
Adams Central
Edgar
Cochrane-Fountain City
Lena-Winslow
Shullsburg

Hilmar

Durand
Maquoketa Valley
Weston

Lena

Weston

Belvidere
Rushford-Peterson
Albany
Rushford-Peterson
Forreston, IL
Auburndale
Ellsworth

North Miami, IN
Montello
Maquoketa Valley
Orangeville

Edgar

Brookwood

North Scott, IA
Maquoketa Valley
Cochrane-Fountain City
Belvidere North
Portage

Bloomer
Platteville

Elkhorn

Rice Lake
Auburndale
Luxemburg Casco
Milton

New Glarus
Brookwood

North Miami, IN
Waupun

Lena

DeForest

Sauk Prairie
Horicon



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

204
204
204
204
204
204
203
202
202
202
202
201
200
200
200
200
200
200
199
199
199
199
199
199
198
198
198
198
197
197
197
196
196
196
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
194
194
194

Hailey Domke
Benjamin Uhe
Paige Lester
Amery Dinderman
Lilly Peterson

Ada Larson
Katherine Bilderback
Nick Cobine

Mara Skalitzky
Jack Ammerman
Tyler Butts

Daniel Broker
Megan Walberg
Leah Mess
Aurora Hilton
Koby Kearns
Hope Soper
Caylee Bjelland
Ella Schultz

Grace Callahan
Evan Retzlaff
Onni Hytinen
Josie Varney
Traeh Donovan
Brooklyn Raese
Jessica Lindow
Jacob Treml
Carson Sime

Reid Weber

Katie Wackershauser
Emily Schmidt
Brady McCullough
Braydon Ballweg
Danielle Tank
Sophia Andrews
Ethan Fitzpatrick
Erika Lopez
Emma Syverson
Alexa Gindt
Hayven Smethurst
Mia Schroepfer
Xadon Franzwa
Lexi Kuhlmeier
Brooke Mueller
McKenna Decap
Kylie Moake
Jordan Jones

Winneconne
Parkview
Lakeside Lutheran
Orangeville
Baldwin-Woodville
Reedsburg

Scales Mound
River Ridge - IL
Lakeside Lutheran
North Miami, IN
Evansville

Rice Lake
Belvidere North
Laconia

Durand
Lena-Winslow
Gillett

Gillett

Milton

River Ridge

New London
Oconto Falls

Lodi

Marengo

Eau Claire North
Marshfield
Luxemburg Casco
Seneca

Potosi

Cuba City
Whitewater
Evansville
Wisconsin Heights
New London

Lodi

Holmen
Owen-Withee
Clinton

Cadott

Seneca

Antigo
Eleva-Strum
Dakota, IL
Brodhead

North Scott, 1A
Tomah

North Scott, 1A



110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

194
194
193
193
193
193
193
193
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
191
191
191
191
190
190
190
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
188
188
188
188
188
187
186
186
186
186
185
185

Owen Hemling
Audrey Anding
Quintin Riedl|
Landen Yunto
Avery lverson
Joshua Battist
Allyson Judd
Makayla Staudinger
Dylan Coburn
Rita Sime

Kayla Christianson
Millie Latham
Missy Ossmann
Brina Draeger
Josie Vandigo
Callie Behling
Tyler Zimmerly
Ella Roe

Addie Schaefer
Hunter Offer
Rachel Hilton
Brooklyn Meltz
Cody Mlodik
Amaya Untz
Xavier Silveira
Serena Vosberg
Payton Bunger
Jorex Feidt
Jordan Menehan
Justin Brandel
Sophie Bolton
Lily Woodworth
Hayden Diehl
Jake Kramer
Ella Moen

llona Tozer
Addison Bailey
Jake Olson
Sheila Johnson
Teresa Merlo
Evan Roidt
Shawnna Haakenson
Addie Gilson
Hayden Gibbs
Levi Bocker
Annelise Bethke
Mason Dailey

Beaver Dam
Sauk Prairie
Cassville
Laconia
Boyceville
Lake Mills
New Glarus
De Pere
Ellsworth
Seneca

Turtle Lake
Evansville
Denmark
Dodgeland
Scales Mound
Edgar

West Holmes
Clinton
Adams Central
Marshfield
Sauk Rapids-Rice
Freedom
Rosholt

Lake Mills
Hilmar

Potosi
Whitewater
Barron
Brodhead
Lake Mills
Juda
Shullsburg
River Ridge - IL
Prairie Du Chien
Turtle Lake
Bloomer
Holmen
Blair-Taylor
Melrose Mindoro
Harvard
Cambridge

De Soto
Winneconne
Waupun
Forreston, IL
Brodhead
Riverdale



157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

185
185
184
184
184
184
184
184
183
183
183
182
182
182
182
182
181
181
181
181
181
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
179
179
179
179
179
179
178
178
178
178
177
177
177
177
177
177
176

Austin Thoreson
Ava Forde
Gabriella Sallas
Emily Figi

Elleanna Stangler
Sascha Doll
Conner Hilton
Gracin Speich
Daelynn Blomberg
Sophie Toutant
Isabella Wallin
Gretari Chel
Shoshanah Damm
Owen Achenbach
Quintin Waldvogel
Kristin Nankey
Brody Busch

Shad Kinney

Drew Tomter
Carter Bierman
Madalyn Kronenberg
Lexi Frank

Reese Anderson
Mallory Cepress
Geneva Hunter
Aspyn Pfefferle
Emerson Cassellius
Sara Gerike

Katie Ledvina
Aiden Voigt
Nathan Chervenka
Whyatt Schlauch
Quinton Soltis
William Dittrich
Austin Accola
Audrey Cutsforth
Abigail Bauer
Emma Ringgenberg
Carson Hill
Addison Connolly
Noah Adrian
Taylor Geissler
Ella Patterson
Savannah Stahmann
Reanna Cook

Levi Peterson
Henry Cash

Mayville

Prairie Du Chien
Waterford Union
Black Hawk
Watertown

De Soto
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Parkview
Auburndale
Waupun

Rice Lake
Chippewa Falls
Medford

Prairie Du Chien
Ripon

Riverdale

Badger

Durand

DeForest

Potosi

Sauk Rapids-Rice
Bloomer

Black Hawk
Marshfield
Montello
Freedom

Elk Mound
Osseo-Fairchild
Luxemburg Casco
Beaver Dam
Denmark

West Holmes
Weston
Cochrane-Fountain City
River Valley
Barron
Boyceville
Mount Horeb
Lena-Winslow
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Cassville
Chippewa Falls
Eleva-Strum
Laconia

Barron

River Valley
Osseo-Fairchild



204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

176
176
176
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
174
174
174
173
173
173
173
173
173
172
172
172
172
172
171
171
169
169
169
169
169
168
168
168
168
168
168
167
167
167
167
167
166
166
166
166
166

Ethan Butts

Alex Lawler
Carter Fauske
Zoey Reysen
Mikayla Werfelmann
Jacob Strause
Addison Benzschawel
Cody Gehring
Sierra Fleener
Aden Duffy
Tessah Ely
Aubrey Brandt
Maverick Dubach
Cj Helfvogt

Josie Schipper
Nate Wild

Josie Drews
Brianna Walske
Grayce Wilke
Katie Audorff
Jack Davis
Cheyenne Fritch
Nadeen Noel
Gracie Flees

Nick Bostwick
Brenna Thorson
Layne Burgess
Nick Stephens
Audrey Weinreich
Zack Moldenhauer
Faith Pearson
Kendra Horel
Addison Wille
Danny Swain
Lexie Bishop
Nevaeh Scheffner
Maddee Mayberry
Jadyn Weslow
Addison Nellis
Shaun Petzold
Cade Mikkelson
Elena Olbrich
Alexia Lambert
McKenna Edgar
Andrya Wilke
Mason Schauf
Scott Johnson

Belleville
Western Dubuque
Cumberland
Kewaskum
Elkhorn

Elkhorn

De Pere

Horicon

Eau Claire North
Portage

Arcadia
Reedsburg
Adams Central
Marengo
Western Dubuque
Antigo

Freedom
Arcadia

Loyal

Elk Mound
Mount Horeb
Belvidere
Western Dubuque
Rosholt

Antigo
Blair-Taylor
Shullsburg
Owen-Withee
Kewaskum

New Glarus
Dodgeville

Elk Mound
Holmen
Cambridge

Lodi

Forreston, IL
Dakota, IL
Oconto Falls
Sauk Rapids-Rice
Mayville

De Soto

Harvard
Watertown
Ellsworth

Loyal

Mount Horeb
Melrose Mindoro



251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297

166
166
165
165
165
164
163
163
162
162
161
161
161
161
160
160
159
159
159
159
158
158
157
156
156
156
155
154
153
152
151
151
151
151
151
150
149
149
149
149
149
147
147
146
144
144
144

Blaine Becker
Leland Lawrence
Bradyn Gehrman
Alex Dombeck
Miranda Dahle
Brynn Vankauwenberg
Bailey Flatland
Kaitlyn Sebranek
Maddison Gratz
Tucker Boiton
Rylee Perry

Faith Butzler
Tessa Dorski
Kasen Hasheider
William Bartnik
Ryleigh Wicke
Lily Miller

Josie Kinnard

Lily Leedle

Jacob Mitchell
Dakotah Flanagan
Johnathan Groskreutz
Katelyn Konrad
Riley Corley
Brayden Petersen
Miya Lehman
Annalee Anderson
Irelynn Lucas
Teagan Bailey
Lesly Ramirez
Kylie Lovelace
Cameren Rueth
Olivia Brooks
Natalie Cieske
Laila Lambert
Aiden Linleyy
Alice Wiedmeyer
Tucker Henkel
Mackenzie Clason
Samantha Yelk
Kimberly Murphy
Tessa Neumann
Peyton Olbrich
Kari Schmidt
Keanna Blaken
Danica Hampton
Caitlyn Holmes

Belvidere North

Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau

Turtle Lake
Horicon
Clinton

Gillett

Eau Claire North
River Valley
Darlington
Juda

Tomah
Chippewa Falls
D.C. Everest
Portage
Medford

West DePere
Platteville

De Pere
Badger
Dakota, IL
Darlington
Westfield
Ripon

Black Hawk
Reedsburg
Cumberland
Scales Mound
Montello
Tomah
Owen-Withee
Denmark
Loyal

Juda
Waterford Union
Eleva-Strum
Wisconsin Heights
Brookwood
Darlington
Albany
Watertown
New London
Kewaskum
Harvard
Mayville
Melrose Mindoro
River Ridge
Badger



298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323

142
142
142
141
141
140
139
139
138
137
137
137
136
136
135
135
134
133
131
125
123
121
119
116
90

58

Lizzy Rose

Garcia Dominique
Daylen Ryan
Hazel Schank
Emily Retallick
Weston Shea

Savannah Gunderson

Brittany Miller
Adelaide Spring
Cooper Richards
Jacob Schlough
Makayla Weyer
Elizabeth Rajek
Riley Windus
Ayden Thurow
Kaleb Dolan
Garrison Judd
Joseph Walder
Caylin Schultz
Casey Bauer
Abigail Ortiz
Tylur Foss
Aiden Walker
Pablo Gomez

Ty Henninger
Molly Groskreutz

Winneconne
Westfield
Belleville
Arcadia

Cassville
Platteville
Waterford Union
Cuba City
Marengo
Wisconsin Heights
Boyceville
Baldwin-Woodville
Cadott

Lena

Oconto Falls
Dodgeville
Dodgeville
Rosholt
Cumberland
Osseo-Fairchild
West DePere
West DePere
Belleville

D.C. Everest
Belvidere
Westfield



World Dairy Expo

Milk Quality and Products

October 1, 2024
These results are unofficial until this line has been removed

Dairy Products answers

Milk Flaver Scoring and Defects

Milk Flavors Flavor Scoring
A Oxidized 4
B Acid 1
C Flat/Watery 9
D Salty 4
E  Garlic/Onion 1
F  No Defects 10
H Feed 5
| Foreign 3
J Rancid 4

Cheese ID

O 00 NOO UL A WN -

=
o

Queso Fersco
Cheddar (mild)
Mozzarella
Gouda/Edam
Swiss

Muenster
Cream/Neufchatel
Bleu

Cheddar (sharp)
Colby

Product ID and percent fat

Product Percent fat
1 Milk 3.5%
2 Sour Cream 30%
3  Butter 80%
4  Half and Half 10.5%
5  Flavored Milk 2%
6

Heavy Cream 36%
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Rank Score Chapter Individual Rank Score S S § & X & ©
1 536 Lena-Winslow
Mika Schoger 5 189 12 37 40 20 30 25 25
Hannah Pecoraro 11 180 10 18 45 30 32 25 20
Madalyn Schierloh 28 167 12 28 35 30 22 20 20
2 530 Shawano
Brynn Hannes 7 184 6 34 45 30 34 20 15
Kendra Strebel 17 174 6 32 40 30 26 20 20
Alliyah Haws 20 172 16 32 30 30 24 20 20
3 529 Gillett
Cole Schaal 1 201 10 29 40 30 32 30 30
Scott Heroux 19 172 10 27 45 30 40 10 10
Alexander Davis 53 156 6 29 30 30 36 15 10
4 519 Evansville
Cade McCullough 2 195 8 36 40 30 26 30 25
Kaela George 10 180 4 27 35 30 34 30 20
Colten Gaulke 83 144 4 29 30 10 26 25 20
5 500 Denmark
Eric Allen 13 178 4 23 40 30 36 25 20
Jayden Bielinski 35 164 4 26 35 30 24 25 20
Daisy Post 46 158 2 14 30 30 22 30 30
6 500 Hartford
Lily Siegmann 3 191 8 33 50 30 20 25 25
Megan Bingen 40 161 6 26 20 30 24 25 30
Amy Keskimaki 75 148 4 17 30 30 22 25 20
7 491 Mount Horeb
Logan Schwoerer 15 178 4 27 30 30 32 30 25
Anaveja Burns Blizzar 22 171 8 25 25 30 28 30 25
Matthew Mahoney 87 142 2 20 30 30 30 15 15
8 481 De Soto
Adam Venner 36 164 4 25 30 30 20 30 25
Elise Venner 39 162 2 16 35 30 34 25 20

Sadie Venner 62 155 2 15 25 30 28 30 25



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

475

470

464

462

462

460

458

457

454

438

Belleville

Platteville

Ithaca

Owen-Withee

Scales Mound

Magquoketa Valley

Eleva-Strum

National

Argyle

Montello

Nora Christensen
Macy Lamboley
Abraham Chavez

Ana Wiederholt
Jasyah Wilson
Konner Bailie

Ethan Birkrem
Kerrick Thompson
Maylee Pluemer

Angela Baures
Sam Stephens
Dan Graski

Anika Stadel
Carley Weis
Ava Wiederholt

Leah Reicher
Kelsey Hoeger
McKayla Weber

Dominic Dregney
Avery Glenz
Madyson Miller

James Morgan
Aiden Rader
Sawyer Davies

Braelynn Meinert
Lyla Wagner
Ella Gierhart

70
86

12
71
89

34
65
80

27
44
102

31
41
106

23
55
108

24
29
129

14
81
109

30
69
95

182
150
143

179
150
141

164
154
146

168
158
136

166
160
136

170
156
134

169
166
123

178
145
134

166
150
138

10

10

10
10

36
30
26

30
21
22

27
19
21

26
27
18

24
28
21

21
19
33

24
26
13

21
19
19

25
22
17

40

15

45
40
25

35
35
45

45
45
30

35
35

45
30
35

20
20

45
35
40

40
40
20

30
25
30

30
25
30

25
30

30
10
10

30
30
20

30
30
15

30
30

30
30

30
30
15

25
20
25

20
20
10

25
25
15

30
25

25

20

25

20

25

15
20

15

20



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

433

432

429

425

424

423

422

421

419

DeForest

Western Dubuque

Dodgeville

River Valley

Watertown

Cassville

Oconto Falls

Melrose Mindoro

Marshfield

Olivia Kaenel
Kyla Calnin
Ava Kaenel

Reagan Oughton
Emony Hardiman
Marit Manske

Lily Hefel
Lydia O'Connell
Darcy Brant

Abilene Bartz
Addison Gollon
Kayla Brom

Tessa Schluter
Drew Fradette
Marissa Needham

Alexandria Johnson
Taylre Tietz
Amberley Burke

Lainey Riedl
Lucas Benson
Grace Laufenberg

Mika Tassoul
Kara Philhower
Destiny VandeVoort

Madeline Frauenkron

Macy Dobbs
Payten Craig

Zackary Bauer
Tra Vis Weigel

50
74
111

99
158

21
92
136

64
67
134

32
100
130

107
160

37
59
166

66
79
131

25
61
181

45
88

157
148
133

188
137
108

171
140
121

154
153
122

165
137
123

182
135
107

163
156
104

153
146
123

169
156
96

158
141

[e)]

10

10

27
21
22

24
20
14

19
22
17

25
34
23

24
21
20

32
26
14

22
22
13

24
19
16

31
31
18

21
30

20
20
20

45
15
20

35
40
25

25
20
15

25
35
25

45
10
20

25
30
30

20
15
30

40
20
30

40
40

30
25
30

30
30
30

30
30
30

30
30
30

30
30

30
30
30

30
25

30
30
10

30
30
15

30
30

26
26
20

28
28
22

30
24
12

24
28
22

32
20
22

24
28
18

30
24
20

34
20
20

24
14
14

30
30

25
25
20

30
20
10

30
20
15

20
20
15

25
15
25

25
20
15

25
25
25

20
30
25

20
30
15

20

25
25
15

25
20
10

25

20

20
15
15

25
10
20

20
15
10

25
20
10

15
30
20

20
25

15



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

418

418

414

412

410

409

407

398

398

Waupun

Dodgeland

Mayville

Cuba City

Rice Lake

Verona

Parkview

Lake Mills

Chippewa Falls

Macie Bruhn

Sawyer Bruins
Lucas Bresser
Evie Ganske

Olivia Downey
Isabelle Justmann
Allisyn Eggen

Rachel Petzold
Owen Bronecki
Kendal Nowak

Zoe Joos
Cameron Laack
Madisonn Doessler

Caleb Germanson
Sofia Kunesh
Amelia Kunesh

Marleigh Ace
Vee Schwartz
Bella Diaz

Bronsen Carter
Kase Hazeltine
Louis Nath

Mak McGowan
Lexie Dahlke
McKenzie Frey

Lydia Marquardt
Riley Colvin
Connor Allard

137

118
176

58
82
143

54
93
138

42
116
135

68
110
125

52
119
132

60
94
151

38
104
173

48
112
156

120

190
130
98

156
145
117

156
139
119

160
131
121

152
134
124

156
130
123

156
139
112

162
136
100

157
132
109

N

10

10

()]

23

27
23

25
18
16

25
23
17

26
12
31

18
25
14

27
23
12

28
29
25

30
20

21
17
19

25

35
10
35

30
25
20

15
30
15

20
20
20

25
35
25

30
20
25

25
20
20

35
25
15

35
20
25

20

30
30

30
25
10

30

20

30
30

15

20
20
30

30
30
30

20
30
30

20
30
10

16

32
26
24

24
24
20

30
32
28

24
20
20

28
18
22

38
22
18

22
26
24

36
32
22

32
24
16

20

30
20
25

25
25
20

25
25
20

25
25
20

30
25
30

15
20
15

20
15

15
15
10

25
20
20

10

30
15

20
20
25

25
25
15

25
20
15

30
20
25

20
15
15

25
15

20
10
10

20
15
15



37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

395

393

386

383

376

374

372

368

368

368

Osseo-Fairchild

Darlington

Cochrane-Fountain City

Tomah

Antigo

Lakeside Lutheran

Badger

Horicon

Beaver Dam

Milton

Tryggve Korger
Logan Curtis
Drew Paulus

Alan Merriam
Brody Whitford
Austin Schulte

Ava Goetting
Avery Bamberek
Ashlyn Earney

Emelyn Lisi
Marshall Reiman
Lucille Hall

Anna Hangartner
Arri Forster
Lexi Pennington

Landon Smillie
Brayden Luebke
Beckham Quamme

Kyleigh McKaig
Reese Meinel
Lindsey Herwald

Breckin Hinz
Dominic Wenninger
Austin Gehring

Claire Krus
Ella Bird
Daisy Ortiz

Ben Hentschel

47
124
148

26
115
182

73
98
172

51
120
177

16
63
212

57
78
201

43
122
190

101
140
146

72
141
169

90

157
124
114

168
131
94

148
137
101

157
128
98

174
154
48

156
147
71

159
126
87

136
117
115

148
117
103

141

12

I

27
19
21

28
18
29

22
15
19

35
25
17

31
26
17

29
28
18

21
25
20

16
30
15

19
21
20

25

25
25
15

30
25
20

25
35
20

25
15
20

30
10

15
15

40
25
25

20
15
10

30
40
15

25

30
20

30
30

20
20

30

30
30

30
30
10

30

10

25

20

20

30

15

34
26
26

30
24
24

30
28
20

16
34
22

30
28
14

28
30
26

24
30

36
26
38

30
22
20

22

20
15
25

20
15
15

25
25
20

25
25
15

25
25

25
20
10

20
20
20

20
15
20

25
20
10

25

15
15
25

20
15

20
10

20
20
15

20
25

25
20

20
15

15
20
10

20
10

25



47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

360

359

359

354

349

347

347

330

325

Forreston, IL

North Scott, IA

Shullsburg

Blair-Taylor

Portage

Winneconne

Westfield

Waterford Union

Baldwin-Woodville

Landyn Kastor
Luke Hentschel

Hunter Miller
Josiah Newill
Hayden Harvey

Aaliyah Shimkus
Briana Shimkus
Sawyer Gravert

Carter Redfearn
Brady Ubersox
McKinley Russell

Ruby Herried
Jadrean Borreson
Leo Slaby

Zoey Vanderwaal
Julia Chilson

Josephine Sadogierski

Tiffany Schwab
Maddie Biggar
Sophie Olson

Isabell Nelson
Kaleb Schehr
Josh Anderson

Hanna Henningfeld
Bayley Schaal

Kane Porembo
Xander Paulson
Travis Kuhn

103
186

113
144
150

76
133
188

105
145
161

33
163
193

84
126
195

85
164
175

77
127
200

18
49

96
170
191

136
91

132
116
112

148
122
89

136
116
107

164
106
84

144
124
81

143
105
99

148
124
75

173
157

138
102
85

()]

25
15

21
11
12

28
28
15

23
21
26

31
25
28

24
12
17

10
18
24

28
13
18

27
26

26
21

30
30

25
20
35

20
25
30

15
20
10

35
15
15

20
25
15

30
25

10
25
15

32
14

20
26
24

22
26
22

32
24
14

32
24
14

14
20
20

24
20
16

16
16
18

32
32

28
20
26

25
20
15

25
20

25
20

25

25

10

10

15

20

25

10

25
10

25

10

25

20

15



56

57

58

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

312

308

544

298

298

295

288

287

285

283

Juda

Loyal

New London

Big Foot

Clinton

Arcadia

Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau

Ripon

Elk Mound

Boyceville

Lily Zimmerman
Kameron Simpson
Casey Johnson

Colter Rueth
Anna Loos
Kathryn Roehl

Danielle Tank
Evan Retzlaff
Kimberly Murphy

Brody Kynell
Tyler Weeks
Greta Mereness

Seth Bardeleben
Macy Tallman
Shannon Donagan

Mia Reyes
Allison Chavez
Sam Schaffner

Hunter Redsten
Austin Bork
Jackson Teska

Rowan Hanson
Caden Sina
Damian Singh

Brielle Bauer
Dominik Dekan
Mason Douglas

Derrick Hiben

56
179
209

114
184
194

96
83
201

149
159
197

139
155
202

128
162
205

147
165
203

154
174
199

167
189
183

152

156 10
97 2
59 2

132 0
94 4
82 4

196 47
199 47
149 33

112 4

108 4
78 4

117 4

110 2
71 4

123 6

107 6
65 6

115 2

105 4
68 6

111 2

100 6
76 6

104 4
87 2
94 4

112 4

18
23
14

17
27
10

27
16
36

21

27
25
15

16
24

24
12

21
28

14
11
13

18

20
25
20

15
15
10

48
50
42

25
15
25

35
30
25

30
15
15

15
20

10
15
20

15
15
15

30

30
20
10

44
46
28

30
20

(2}

15

30
30
10

30

20

20
30

28
22
18

20
18
18

30
40
10

28
18
24

26
18
22

26
12
34

24
14
32

18
16
18

16
24
22

20

25
10

25
10
20

25
15
25

15
25

25
25
10

15
15
15

20
25
15

15
15
10

30

25
10

25

10

15

10

10

10

10

20

30



65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

282 Ellsworth

257 Marengo

255 Whitewater

219 Black Hawk

216 Stratford

195 Rosholt

186 Cadott

158 River Ridge

108 Elkhorn

Team Ranking

Rank Score Chapter

1

536 Lena-Winslow

Mason Behrndt
Jack Gruenhagen

Peyton Berg
Joey Tomlinson
Emmarae Hines

Bailey Giera
Grayson Poggas
Gabriel Spring

Connor Friend
Parker Genskow

Cooper Hagen
David Eckerman
Jadeyn Pryce

Jasmine Weiland
Andrew Dennee

Ciera Pasholk
Colten Kunst

Kaylee Stai
Landon Starck

Matthew McCormick
Nathanial Parker

Nathan Clark

168
204

121
196
198

178
185
206

97
142

171
207
211

123
187

153
192

117
210

180
208

157

103 8
68 0
127 6
78 4
77 4
98 8
94 2
65 2
138 6
117 4
102 4
64 4
53 2
126 4
90 2
111 2
84 8
130 8
56 4
97 4
61 2
108 10

23
24

21
18
14

21
25

23
21

20
22
27

11
19

16

19
20

15

19

15
10

20
15
15

30
35
30

25
20

15
20

15
15

15
10

15

25
10

35

30
30

10

30
15

15

30

10

22
14

20
26
14

14
12
18

24
22

18
18
14

16
14

18
16

28
22

18
24

24

15
15

20
15
25

10
10
10

15
15

20

10

25
25

30

15

15

25

15

15

20

10

15

15

25

25

20

15

25
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530
529
519
500
500
491
481
475
470
464
462
462
460
458
457
454
438
433
432
429
425
424
423
422
421
419
418
418
414
412
410
409
407
398
398
395
393
386
383
376
374
372
368
368
368
360
359

Shawano
Gillett
Evansville
Denmark
Hartford
Mount Horeb
De Soto
Belleville
Platteville
Ithaca
Owen-Withee
Scales Mound
Magquoketa Valley
Eleva-Strum
National
Argyle
Montello
DeForest
Western Dubuque
Dodgeville
River Valley
Watertown
Cassville
Oconto Falls
Melrose Mindoro
Marshfield
Waupun
Dodgeland
Mayville

Cuba City

Rice Lake
Verona
Parkview

Lake Mills
Chippewa Falls
Osseo-Fairchild
Darlington

Cochrane-Fountain City

Tomah

Antigo

Lakeside Lutheran
Badger

Horicon

Beaver Dam
Milton

Forreston, IL
North Scott, 1A



49 359 Shullsburg
50 354 Blair-Taylor
51 349 Portage
52 347 Winneconne
53 347 Westfield
54 330 Waterford Union
55 325 Baldwin-Woodville
56 312 Juda
57 308 Loyal
58 298 Big Foot
59 298 Clinton
60 295 Arcadia
61 288 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
62 287 Ripon
63 285 Elk Mound
64 283 Boyceville
65 282 Ellsworth
66 257 Marengo
67 255 Whitewater
68 219 Black Hawk
69 216 Stratford
70 195 Rosholt
71 186 Cadott
72 158 River Ridge
73 108 Elkhorn
Individual Ranking
Rank Score Individual Chapter
1 201 Cole Schaal Gillett
2 195 Cade McCullough Evansville
3 191 Lily Siegmann Hartford
4 190 Sawyer Bruins Waupun
5 189 Mika Schoger Lena-Winslow
6 188 Reagan Oughton DeForest
7 184 Brynn Hannes Shawano
8 182 Nora Christensen Belleville
9 182 Alexandria Johnson Watertown
10 180 Kaela George Evansville
11 180 Hannah Pecoraro Lena-Winslow
12 179 Ana Wiederholt Platteville
13 178 Eric Allen Denmark
14 178 James Morgan National
15 178 Logan Schwoerer Mount Horeb
16 174 Anna Hangartner Antigo
17 174 Kendra Strebel Shawano



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

173
172
172
171
171
170
169
169
168
168
167
166
166
166
165
164
164
164
164
163
162
162
161
160
160
159
158
158
158
157
157
157
157
157
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
155
154
154

Hanna Henningfeld
Scott Heroux
Alliyah Haws

Lily Hefel
Anaveja Burns Blizzar
Leah Reicher
Dominic Dregney
Madeline Frauenkron
Alan Merriam
Angela Baures
Madalyn Schierloh
Avery Glenz
Braelynn Meinert
Anika Stadel
Tessa Schluter
Ruby Herried
Ethan Birkrem
Jayden Bielinski
Adam Venner
Lainey Riedl

Mak McGowan
Elise Venner
Megan Bingen
Carley Weis

Zoe Joos

Kyleigh McKaig
Sam Stephens
Zackary Bauer
Daisy Post
Tryggve Korger
Lydia Marquardt
Bayley Schaal
Olivia Kaenel
Emelyn Lisi
Marleigh Ace
Alexander Davis
Rachel Petzold
Kelsey Hoeger
Lily Zimmerman
Landon Smillie
Olivia Downey
Lucas Benson
Bronsen Carter
Macy Dobbs
Sadie Venner
Arri Forster
Abilene Bartz

Waterford Union
Gillett

Shawano
Western Dubuque
Mount Horeb
Maquoketa Valley
Eleva-Strum
Melrose Mindoro
Darlington
Owen-Withee
Lena-Winslow
Eleva-Strum
Argyle

Scales Mound
River Valley
Blair-Taylor
Ithaca

Denmark

De Soto

Cassville

Lake Mills

De Soto

Hartford

Scales Mound
Cuba City

Badger
Owen-Withee
Marshfield
Denmark
Osseo-Fairchild
Chippewa Falls
Waterford Union
Montello

Tomah

Verona

Gillett

Mayville
Maquoketa Valley
Juda

Lakeside Lutheran
Dodgeland
Cassville
Parkview
Melrose Mindoro
De Soto

Antigo
Dodgeville



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

154
153
153
152
150
150
150
148
148
148
148
148
148
147
146
146
145
145
144
144
143
143
142
141
141
141
140
140
139
139
138
138
138
137
137
137
136
136
136
136
136
136
135
134
134
134
133

Kerrick Thompson
Mika Tassoul
Addison Gollon
Caleb Germanson
Lyla Wagner
Macy Lamboley
Jasyah Wilson
Claire Krus

Ava Goetting
Kyla Calnin

Amy Keskimaki
Aaliyah Shimkus
Isabell Nelson
Brayden Luebke
Kara Philhower
Maylee Pluemer
Aiden Rader
Isabelle Justmann
Colten Gaulke
Zoey Vanderwaal
Tiffany Schwab
Abraham Chavez
Matthew Mahoney
Tra Vis Weigel
Konner Bailie
Ben Hentschel
Lydia Gault

Lydia O'Connell
Owen Bronecki
Kase Hazeltine
Ella Gierhart
Kane Porembo
Connor Friend
Avery Bamberek
Emony Hardiman
Drew Fradette
Breckin Hinz

Dan Graski
Landyn Kastor
Lexie Dahlke
Carter Redfearn
Ava Wiederholt
Taylre Tietz
McKayla Weber
Sawyer Davies
Sofia Kunesh

Ava Kaenel

Ithaca

Oconto Falls
Dodgeville

Rice Lake

Argyle

Belleville
Platteville

Beaver Dam
Cochrane-Fountain City
Montello
Hartford

North Scott, IA
Westfield
Lakeside Lutheran
Oconto Falls
Ithaca

National
Dodgeland
Evansville

Portage
Winneconne
Belleville

Mount Horeb
Marshfield
Platteville

Milton

Hartford

Western Dubuque
Mayville

Parkview

Argyle
Baldwin-Woodville
Whitewater
Cochrane-Fountain City
DeForest

River Valley
Horicon
Owen-Withee
Milton

Lake Mills
Shullsburg

Scales Mound
Watertown
Maquoketa Valley
National

Rice Lake
Montello



112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

132
132
132
131
131
130
130
130
128
127
126
126
124
124
124
124
123
123
123
123
123
122
122
121
121
120
119
117
117
117
117
117
116
116
115
115
114
112
112
112
112
111
111
110
109
108
108

Riley Colvin
Hunter Miller
Colter Rueth
Brody Whitford
Cameron Laack
Kaylee Stai
Lucas Bresser
Vee Schwartz
Marshall Reiman
Peyton Berg
Reese Meinel
Jasmine Weiland
Logan Curtis
Amelia Kunesh
Julia Chilson
Kaleb Schehr
Mia Reyes
Madyson Miller
Marissa Needham
Destiny VandeVoort
Bella Diaz

Briana Shimkus
Kayla Brom
Madison Droessler
Darcy Brant
Macie Bruhn
Kendal Nowak
Seth Bardeleben
Dominic Wenninger
Ella Bird

Parker Genskow
Allisyn Eggen
Josiah Newill
Brady Ubersox
Austin Gehring
Hunter Redsten
Drew Paulus
Brody Kynell
Hayden Harvey
Louis Nath
Derrick Hiben
Ciera Pasholk
Rowannhanson
Macy Tallman
Connor Allard
Nathan Clark
Marit Manske

Chippewa Falls
Forreston, IL
Loyal
Darlington
Cuba City
Cadott
Waupun
Verona
Tomah
Ellsworth
Badger
Stratford
Osseo-Fairchild
Rice Lake
Portage
Westfield
Arcadia
Eleva-Strum
River Valley
Oconto Falls
Verona

North Scott, IA
Dodgeville
Cuba City
Western Dubuque
Marshfield
Mayville
Clinton
Horicon
Beaver Dam
Whitewater
Dodgeland
Forreston, IL
Shullsburg
Horicon

Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau

Osseo-Fairchild
Big Foot
Forreston, IL
Parkview
Boyceville
Rosholt

Ripon

Clinton
Chippewa Falls
Elkhorn
DeForest



159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205

108
107
107
107
106
105
105
104
104
103
103
102
102
101
100
100
99
98
98
98
97
97
96
94
94
94
94
91
90
89
87
87
85
84
84
82
81
78
78
77
76
75
71
71
68
68
65

Tyler Weeks
Amberley Burke
McKinley Russell
Allison Chavez
Jadrean Borreson
Maddie Biggar
Austin Bork
Grace Laufenberg
Brielle Bauer
Mason Behrndt
Daisy Ortiz
Xander Paulson
Cooper Hagen
Ashlyn Earney
McKenzie Frey
Caden Sina
Sophie Olson

Evie Ganske
Lucille Hall

Bailey Giera
Kameron Simpson
Matthew McCormick
Payten Craig
Austin Schulte
Mason Douglas
Anna Loos
Grayson Poggas
Luke Hentschel
Andrew Dennee
Sawyer Gravert
Dominik Dekan
Lindsey Herwald
Travis Kuhn
Colten Kunst

Leo Slaby

Kathryn Roehl
Josephine Sadogierski
Joey Tomlinson
Greta Mereness
Emmarae Hines
Damian Singh
Josh Anderson
Beckham Quamme
Shannon Donagan
Jackson Teska
Jack Gruenhagen
Sam Schaffner

Big Foot
Watertown
Shullsburg

Arcadia
Blair-Taylor
Winneconne
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Cassville

Elk Mound
Boyceville

Beaver Dam
Baldwin-Woodville
Black Hawk
Cochrane-Fountain City
Lake Mills

Ripon
Winneconne
Waupun

Tomah

Marengo

Juda

River Ridge
Melrose Mindoro
Darlington

Elk Mound

Loyal

Marengo

Milton

Stratford

North Scott, IA

Elk Mound

Badger
Baldwin-Woodville
Rosholt
Blair-Taylor

Loyal

Portage

Ellsworth

Big Foot

Ellsworth

Ripon

Westfield

Lakeside Lutheran
Clinton
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Boyceville

Arcadia



206
207
208
209
210
211
212

65
64
61
59
56
53
48

Gabriel Spring
David Eckerman
Nathanial Parker
Casey Johnson
Landon Starck
Jadeyn Pryce
Lexi Pennington

Marengo
Black Hawk
River Ridge
Juda
Cadott
Black Hawk
Antigo



World Dairy Expo

World Forage Management Cup

October 1, 2024
These results are unofficial until this line has been removed
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Rank Score Chapter Individual Rank Score f:U f:U £ £ £ E 5 §
1 249.5 Owen-Withee
Fredrick Dean 1 980 7 6 4 2 9 0 49 21
Dieball Riley 13 80.5 7 4 3 3 7 6 37 14
Rose Wyatt 32 7120 7 7 3 5 7 8 25 9
2 236.0 Western Dubuque
Carter Davidshofer 4 915 10 7 10 2 10 8 31 14
Jack Gaul 6 895 10 4 9 3 1 5 41 17
Nathan March 81 550 2 9 3 5 1 5 24 6
3  233.0 Ithaca
Wesley Nelson 3 915 7 9 8 5 7 0 36 20
Dax Neefe 20 780 9 o0 3 9 7 9 29 12
Sam Jones 54 635 1 1 1 9 6 1 34 11
4 231.0 Watertown
Roland Jaeckel 8 85 9 7 3 2 4 5 36 20
Anthony Mueller 9 8.0 7 9 10 4 1 8 31 15
Case Pernat 60 605 9 7 1 9 1 0 29 45
5 226.5 Riverdale
Carter Degenhardt 7 89.0 10 9 3 6 7 5 37 12
Brody Miess 25 740 7 9 1 6 3 5 28 15
Grant Mathews 56 635 4 9 7 1 6 6 23 7.5
6  223.0 Lakeside Lutheran
Elana Litherland 17 790 6 9 9 2 6 5 33 9
Leah Morris Robinson 16 790 7 1 4 7 1 3 35 21
Molly Wiedenfeld 53 650 4 9 4 1 4 7 30 6
7  223.0 Hartford
Haley Hughes 15 795 10 8 1 1 9 8 35 75
Brook Jelen 22 765 7 8 3 7 10 8 23 11
Abigail Strupp 46 670 6 9 4 1 9 9 23 6
8 220.0 Arcadia



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

215.5

209.5

208.5

208.0

207.5

207.5

207.5

202.0

195.5

Waupun

Denmark

Milton

Sauk Prairie

Magquoketa Valley

Rosholt

Antigo

Argyle

Scales Mound

Grulkowskim Alec
Pronschinske Caleb
Wozney Carson

Brock Henken
Nicholas Pluim
Will Bethke

Jacob Schlies

Michael Vanderkinter

Jeffery Schlies

Porter Maliszewski
Taytum Bergsbaken
Faith Traynor

Marty Ziegler
Lane Albers
Mitch Ziegler

Tyler Hoeger
Bryce Vaske
Braden Ronnebaum

Grezenski Jacob
Trzebiatowski Jacob
Flees t Joshua

Lauren Lenzner
Abby Pennington
Marty Bauer

Landon Newman
Dane Nysted
Riley Holmes

Collin Curtis
John Reddington

30
76

11
29
69

27
37
45

34
36
39

10
24
100

62
92

19
23
85

14
41
66

28
38
64

68
21

91.0
72.5
56.5

83.5
73.5
58.5

73.5
69.0
67.0

70.0
69.5
69.0

84.0
75.0
49.0

96.5
59.5
51.5

78.0
76.0
53.5

80.0
68.5
59.0

73.5
69.0
59.5

58.5
77.5

=

10

10

()]

10

6 8
10 5
6 4
9 7
3 5
5 9
2 5
6 6
9 3
9 2
4 10
9 3
10 9
6 10
9 0
10 5
3 3
0 3
4

9 1
5 1
4 8
7

1 1
6 4
10 8
6 5
3 1
7

39
32
21

33
29
26

31
28
27

33
26
23

33

21

41
24
30

30
33
25

31
23
32

30
26
22

33
28

11
11

7.5

7.5

4.5

7.5

12

7.5

14
14
4.5

15
12
7.5

14
12

7.5

7.5

7.5
14



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

195.0

195.0

194.0

191.0

190.5

186.0

177.5

173.5

171.5

Cuba City

Dodgeville

Lake Mills

Westfield

Reedsburg

Ripon

Marengo

Lena-Winslow

Mount Horeb

Kaden Duerr

Landon Vosberg
Andy Atten
Logan Dietzel

Aidan Erickson
Erick Tomas
Chad James

Baden Bentheimer
Nathan Shearier
Mueller Landon

Kypton Kemnitz
Keegan Hockerman
Cooper Dunnett

Braelynn Meister
Olivia Misvivecek
Izzabella Verthein

Grant Kasubooki
Greyson Bonnett
Ryan Beck

Ettner Sean
Kyle Bauman
Gieseke Colton

Will Groezinger
Kegan Dezell
Lillian Schoger

Bentley Sutter
Mason Albrent
Mikayla Holler

63

32
50
71

18
33
105

35
44
74

52
55
57

43
47
78

12
59
109

42
72
90

58
75
84

49
77
99

59.5

71.0
66.0
58.0

78.0
70.5
46.5

69.5
67.5
57.0

65.0
63.5
62.5

67.5
67.0
56.0

81.0
62.0
43.0

68.0
57.5
52.0

62.0
57.0
54.5

66.5
56.0
49.0

10

10
10

10

10

10

10
10

Vo]

N

23

23
23
24

31
13
24

35
26
18

32
26
33

30
20
18

27
25
21

35
24
26

31
15
20

27
28
29

14

11
4.5

4.5

7.5

1.5
7.5



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

169.5

169.5

169.0

162.0

155.5

152.5

151.0

148.0

145.0

142.5

Elk Mound

Cadott

Darlington

Badger

Tomah

Cochrane-Fountain City

Montello

Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau

Osseo-Fairchild

Portage

Taylor Kreutzer
Nels Tanula
James Solbefg

Nelson Gavin
Goodman Adrianna
Glenz Adam

White Blaze
Bryce Berget
Michael Larson

Mitchell Hernandez
Gabrielle Anderz
Gavin Wnek

Aidan Hernandez
Lynn Ueeck
Caden Fravel

Maeva Noeldner
Evie Bork
Trinity Loewenhagen

Everett Metcalf
Jack Steuck
Ethan Metcalf

Jackson Erickson
Hovell Conner
Nygard Sawyer

Cheyenne Thompson
Emma Lyngen
Avery James

Sawyer Stegmann

26
96
106

70
73
86

40
91
102

65
89
95

48
98
113

61
87
112

80
101
104

51
108
114

82
97
110

79

74.0
49.5
46.0

58.5
57.5
53.5

68.5
52.0
48.5

59.5
52.5
50.0

66.5
49.5
39.5

59.5
53.5
39.5

55.5
49.0
46.5

65.5
44.0
38.5

55.0
49.5
40.5

56.0

9 9
5

6 1
9 3
7 3
4 10
9 10
1 7
10 7
9 9
1 3
3 6
4 1
10

0o 7
1 8
7 3
7 1
7 7
1 3
1 0
6 9
0 6
5 4
7

1 1
2

10 10

%]

24
24
23

16
23
22

31
21
22

18
30
20

34
19
17

25
18
17

17
19
26

27
23
15

21
20
18

17

4.5

4.5

4.5

1.5

4.5

4.5

7.5
4.5

4.5
4.5
4.5

4.5

1.5

4.5

4.5

7.5

7.5

15

4.5
1.5



37

38

39

Rank
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137.5

136.0

131.0

Score
249.5
236.0
233.0
231.0
226.5
223.0
223.0
220.0
215.5
209.5
208.5
208.0
207.5
207.5
207.5
202.0
195.5
195.0
195.0
194.0
191.0
190.5
186.0
177.5
173.5

Alex Chamberlin
Jacob Krejchik

Big Foot
Brett Harvey
Hoyt Dase
Eathan Mahley

Boyceville
Samantha Stoveren
Jace Traxler
Jack Kurschner

Ellsworth
Cianna Hall
Jordyn Medes
Kelly Aiden

Team Ranks

Chapter
Owen-Withee
Western Dubuque
Ithaca
Watertown
Riverdale
Lakeside Lutheran
Hartford

Arcadia

Waupun
Denmark

Milton

Sauk Prairie
Maquoketa Valley
Rosholt

Antigo

Argyle

Scales Mound
Cuba City
Dodgeville

Lake Mills
Westfield
Reedsburg

Ripon

Marengo
Lena-Winslow

103
111

67
83
117

88
93
116

94
107
115

47.0
39.5

59.0
54.5
24.0

53.0
51.0
32.0

50.5
44.0
36.5

o

22
27

25
26
24

23
20
16

20
25
11

Vo]

7.5

4.5



26 1715
27 169.5
28 169.5
29 169.0
30 162.0
31 1555
32 1525
33 151.0
34 148.0
35 145.0
36 1425
37 1375
38 136.0
39 131.0
Rank Score
1 98.0
2 96.5
3 91.5
4 91.5
5 91.0
6 89.5
7 89.0
8 85.5
9 85.0
10 84.0
11 835
12 81.0
13  80.5
14  80.0
15 795
16 79.0
17 79.0
18 78.0
19 78.0
20 78.0
21 775
22 76.5
23 76.0
24 75.0
25 74.0
26 74.0
27 735
28 735

Mount Horeb
Elk Mound
Cadott
Darlington
Badger
Tomah

Cochrane-Fountain City

Montello

Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau

Osseo-Fairchild
Portage

Big Foot
Boyceville
Ellsworth

Individual Ranks

Individual

Fredrick Dean
Tyler Hoeger
Wesley Nelson
Carter Davidshofer
Grulkowskim Alec
Jack Gaul

Carter Degenhardt
Roland Jaeckel
Anthony Mueller
Marty Ziegler
Brock Henken
Grant Kasubooki
Dieball Riley
Lauren Lenzner
Haley Hughes

Leah Morris Robinson
Elana Litherland
Aidan Erickson
Grezenski Jacob
Dax Neefe

John Reddington
Brook Jelen
Trzebiatowski Jacob
Lane Albers

Brody Miess
Taylor Kreutzer
Jacob Schlies
Landon Newman

Chapter
Owen-Withee
Maquoketa Valley
Ithaca

Western Dubuque
Arcadia

Western Dubuque
Riverdale
Watertown
Watertown

Sauk Prairie
Waupun

Ripon
Owen-Withee
Antigo

Hartford

Lakeside Lutheran
Lakeside Lutheran
Dodgeville
Rosholt

Ithaca

Scales Mound
Hartford

Rosholt

Sauk Prairie
Riverdale

Elk Mound
Denmark

Argyle



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

73.5
72.5
71.0
71.0
70.5
70.0
69.5
69.5
69.0
69.0
69.0
68.5
68.5
68.0
67.5
67.5
67.0
67.0
67.0
66.5
66.5
66.0
65.5
65.0
65.0
63.5
63.5
63.5
62.5
62.0
62.0
60.5
59.5
59.5
59.5
59.5
59.5
59.0
59.0
58.5
58.5
58.5
58.0
57.5
57.5
57.0
57.0

Nicholas Pluim
Pronschinske Caleb
Rose Wyatt
Landon Vosberg
Erick Tomas

Porter Maliszewski
Baden Bentheimer
Taytum Bergsbaken
Michael Vanderkinter
Dane Nysted

Faith Traynor
White Blaze

Abby Pennington
Ettner Sean
Braelynn Meister
Nathan Shearier
Jeffery Schlies
Abigail Strupp
Olivia Misvivecek
Aidan Hernandez
Bentley Sutter
Andy Atten
Jackson Erickson
Kypton Kemnitz
Molly Wiedenfeld
Sam Jones

Keegan Hockerman
Grant Mathews
Cooper Dunnett
Will Groezinger
Greyson Bonnett
Case Pernat

Maeva Noeldner
Bryce Vaske

Kaden Duerr

Riley Holmes
Mitchell Hernandez
Marty Bauer

Brett Harvey

Collin Curtis

Will Bethke

Nelson Gavin
Logan Dietzel

Kyle Bauman
Goodman Adrianna
Mueller Landon
Kegan Dezell

Waupun
Arcadia
Owen-Withee
Cuba City
Dodgeville
Milton
Lake Mills
Milton
Denmark
Argyle
Milton
Darlington
Antigo
Marengo
Reedsburg
Lake Mills
Denmark
Hartford
Reedsburg
Tomah
Mount Horeb
Cuba City
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Westfield

Lakeside Lutheran
Ithaca

Westfield

Riverdale

Westfield
Lena-Winslow
Ripon

Watertown
Cochrane-Fountain City
Maquoketa Valley
Scales Mound
Argyle

Badger

Antigo

Big Foot

Scales Mound
Waupun

Cadott

Cuba City

Marengo

Cadott

Lake Mills
Lena-Winslow



76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

56.5
56.0
56.0
56.0
55.5
55.0
55.0
54.5
54.5
53.5
53.5
53.5
53.0
52.5
52.0
52.0
515
51.0
50.5
50.0
49.5
49.5
49.5
49.0
49.0
49.0
48.5
47.0
46.5
46.5
46.0
44.0
44.0
43.0
40.5
39.5
39.5
39.5
38.5
36.5
32.0
24.0

Wozney Carson
Mason Albrent
Izzabella Verthein
Sawyer Stegmann
Everett Metcalf
Nathan March
Cheyenne Thompson
Hoyt Dase

Lillian Schoger
Flees t Joshua
Glenz Adam

Evie Bork
Samantha Stoveren
Gabrielle Anderz
Gieseke Colton
Bryce Berget
Braden Ronnebaum
Jace Traxler
Cianna Hall

Gavin Wnek

Nels Tanula
Emma Lyngen
Lynn Ueeck
Mikayla Holler
Mitch Ziegler
Jack Steuck
Michael Larson
Alex Chamberlin
Ethan Metcalf
Chad James
James Solbefg
Jordyn Medes
Hovell Conner
Ryan Beck

Avery James
Jacob Krejchik
Trinity Loewenhagen
Caden Fravel
Nygard Sawyer
Kelly Aiden

Jack Kurschner
Eathan Mahley

Placing classes

Rank Score Team

Arcadia

Mount Horeb
Reedsburg

Portage

Montello

Western Dubuque
Osseo-Fairchild

Big Foot

Lena-Winslow

Rosholt

Cadott
Cochrane-Fountain City
Boyceville

Badger

Marengo

Darlington

Maquoketa Valley
Boyceville

Ellsworth

Badger

Elk Mound
Osseo-Fairchild

Tomah

Mount Horeb

Sauk Prairie

Montello

Darlington

Portage

Montello

Dodgeville

Elk Mound

Ellsworth
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Ripon

Osseo-Fairchild
Portage
Cochrane-Fountain City
Tomah
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Ellsworth
Boyceville
Big Foot



1 118 Hartford
2 108 Waupun
4 107 Milton
3 106 Sauk Prairie
5 104 Western Dubuque
6 104 Riverdale
9 104 Cuba City
7 103 Argyle
8 103 Dodgeville
10 103 Reedsburg
Rank Score Individual Chapter
1 47  Carter Davidshofer Western Dubuque
2 47  Erick Tomas Dodgeville
3 43  Grulkowskim Alec Arcadia
4 43  Brock Henken Waupun
5 43  Brook Jelen Hartford
6 42  Tyler Hoeger Magquoketa Valley
7 42  Marty Ziegler Sauk Prairie
8 41 Taylor Kreutzer Elk Mound
9 41  Olivia Misvivecek Reedsburg
10 40 Carter Degenhardt Riverdale
Written Exam
Rank Score Team
1 111 Owen-Withee
2 99 Ithaca
4 98 Lakeside Lutheran
3 96 Western Dubuque
5 96 Watertown
6 95 Maquoketa Valley
9 92 Arcadia
7 91 Westfield
8 88 Riverdale
10 88 Waupun
Rank Score Individual Chapter
1 49  Fredrick Dean Owen-Withee
2 41 Tyler Hoeger Maquoketa Valley
3 41  Jack Gaul Western Dubuque
4 39  Grulkowskim Alec Arcadia
5 37 Carter Degenhardt Riverdale
6 37 Dieball Riley Owen-Withee
7 36 Wesley Nelson Ithaca
8 36 Roland Jaeckel Watertown
9 35 Haley Hughes Hartford



10

35

Rank Score

Baden Bentheimer

Identification
Chapter

1
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Rank

43.5
42
39
36
36

34.5

34.5

34.5

34.5

315

Score

Owen-Withee
Ithaca
Watertown
Western Dubuque
Lakeside Lutheran
Riverdale

Rosholt

Antigo

Scales Mound
Maquoketa Valley

Individual

Lake Mills

Chapter

1

00N OO Ul W AN

=
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Rank

21
21
19.5
19.5
18
16.5
15
15
15
13.5

Score

Fredrick Dean
Wesley Nelson
Roland Jaeckel

Leah Morris Robinson

Jack Gaul

Grant Kasubooki
Tyler Hoeger
Anthony Mueller
Grezenski Jacob
Brody Miess

Over all
Teams
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=
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Rank

249.5
236
233
231

226.5
223
223
220

2155

209.5

Score

Owen-Withee
Western Dubuque
Ithaca
Watertown
Riverdale
Lakeside Lutheran
Hartford

Arcadia

Waupun

Denmark

Individual

Owen-Withee
Ithaca
Watertown
Lakeside Lutheran
Western Dubuque
Ripon

Maquoketa Valley
Watertown
Rosholt

Riverdale

Chapter

u b WN

98
96.5
91.5
91.5

91

Fredrick Dean
Tyler Hoeger
Carter Davidshofer
Wesley Nelson
Grulkowskim Alec

Owen-Withee
Maquoketa Valley
Western Dubuque
Ithaca

Arcadia
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89.5
89
85.5
85
84

Jack Gaul

Carter Degenhardt
Roland Jaeckel
Anthony Mueller
Marty Ziegler

Western Dubuque
Riverdale
Watertown
Watertown

Sauk Prairie



World Dairy Expo

Dairy Cattle Showmanship
October 1, 2024

First Place Kylee Schlough Boyceville
Second Place Danica Stello Melrose-Mindoro
Third Place Ella Raatz Colby

Fourth Place Madison Stieglitz Greenwood

Fifth Place Taylor Ferguson Mount Horeb



